Friday Race Times

Gates 5:00 p.m. Racing 6:30 p.m.
Sunday Race Times

Gates 12:00 p.m. Racing 1:00 p.m.

2024 Schedule

b
at Pocono Quarter Midget Raceway

Saturday April 6 Track Opening /Pre-Season Work 10-3 /Red Plate Tech 11am
Sunday April 7 Red Plate Car Tech Must be Done by 11:30 am/Car Tech 11:30am
Driver Training-12-1 & 1:30pm-2:30pm/Pre-Season Work 9:00am 2:30pm
Sunday April 14 Driver Training-12-1 & 1:30pm-2:30pm/Pre-Season Work 9:00am 2:30pm
Sunday April 21 Driver Training-12-1 & 1:30pm-2:30pm/Pre-Season Work 9:00am 2:30pm
Car Tech 11:00am

Sunday April 28 Driver Training-12-1 & 1:30pm-2:30pm/Pre-Season Work 9:00am 2:30pm
Thursday May 2 Driver Training if necessary / Practice 5:30pm
Friday May 3 OPENING DAY
Friday May 10 Chuck Miller Scholarship Race
Friday May 17 Race
Friday May 24 THE BIG SHOW PARKING
Saturday May 25 THE BIG SHOW HONDA Day
Sunday May 26 THE BIG SHOW BRIGGS DAY
Friday May 31 Race
Friday June 7 Race
Friday June 14 Race
Friday June 21 Race
Friday June 28 Race
Friday July 5 OFF/ Rain Make up #1
Thursday July 11 NASCAR YOUTH SERIES NATIONAL: Parking / Practice
Friday July 12 NASCAR YOUTH SERIES NATIONAL: Practice / Heats / Lowers
Saturday July 13 NASCAR YOUTH SERIES NATIONAL: Lowers /A-mains
Sunday July 14 NASCAR YOUTH SERIES NATIONAL: A-Mains
Friday July 19 Race
Friday July 26 Race
Friday August 2 Outlaw Series Speedweek Race
Friday August 9 Race
Friday August 16 Race
Friday August 23 Race
Friday September 6 | Fun Race
Sunday September Kenny Hein Memorial Race Timed Practice -Heats-Features

13
Friday September Craig Ford Memorial

20
Friday September Pumpkin Race-Trailer Trick-or-Treating

27
Saturday September TRACK CLOSING

28
Sunday November 17 | BANQUET @ Penn’s Peak




